
IP IP 
2020

LED

26 W

3071 lm

118 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

3000 K

80

100%

84%

26 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted, Pendant

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 58.43 in

Width: 3.54 in

Height: 1.30 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed, Height adjustable

Electric Electric 

System power: 26 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
C21-S1500 LED 3100 830 ASY
GLAMOX

Light source: LED Lumen out: 3071 CRI: 80 Colour temperature: 3000 Total effect: 26 Lumen per watt: 116 Optic: ASY Driver: DALI;DALI-D;HF 

Light output 1 (integrated) Light output 1 (integrated) 
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